203For full technical and ordering information visit www.scilabware.com
Jugs
A2Jugs, printed graduations, polypropylene
l Tapered jugs in high clarity polypropylene
l Crisp blue printed graduations
l Autoclavable at 121°C
l Ergonomically designed handle with thumb grip for easy carrying
Product Code Capacity
(ml) Sub div. ml Rim diam.
mm Height mm Pack qty. Price
JPB0050P 50 10 50.0 60 5
JPB0100P 100 20 61.0 72 5
JPB0250P 250 50 80.0 100 1
JPB0500P 500 50 102.0 120 1
JPB1000P 1000 100 122.0 150 1
JPB2000P 2000 100 151.0 187 1
JPB3000P 3000 200 172.0 215 1
JPB5000P 5000 500 199.0 253 1
A2Jugs, moulded graduations, polypropylene
l Tapered jugs in high clarity polypropylene
l Permanent moulded graduations
l Autoclavable at 121°C
l Ergonomically designed handle with thumb grip for easy carrying
Product Code Capacity
(ml) Sub div. ml Rim diam.
mm Height mm Pack qty. Price
JPM0050P 50 2 50.0 60 5
JPM0100P 100 5 61.0 72 5
JPM0250P 250 10 80.0 100 1
JPM0500P 500 10 102.0 120 1
JPM1000P 1000 20 122.0 150 1
JPM2000P 2000 50 151.0 187 1
JPM3000P 3000 50 172.0 215 1
JPM5000P 5000 100 199.0 253 1